P E R F O R M A N C E  C A T A L O G U E  -  5 0 H z
4 ” , 6 ” &  8 ”  B O R E W E L L  S U B M E R S I B L E  P U M P S  &  M O T O R S
S T A I N L E S S  S T E E L  S E R I E S
Pumps you can rely on
         *   Submersible Motor Confirming to                   :     IS 9283
          *   Operating Voltage Range
                                                         Three Phase                :     340V to 440V
                                                         Single Phase               :      200V to 250V

length
lpm 0 33 67 100 133 167 200 233 267
lps 0.0 0.6 1.1 1.7 2.2 2.8 3.3 3.9 4.4
HP kW m³/h 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 Kg mm
6-SS50-010 / 02 1.5 1.1
 H
ea
d
 in
 m
ete
r
22 21 21 20 19 18 16 15 12 9.5 399
6-SS50-010 / 03 2 1.5 32 32 31 30 29 27 25 22 18 11 460
6-SS50-010 / 04 3 2.2 43 42 41 40 38 36 33 29 24 12.5 520
6-SS50-010 / 05 4 3 53 53 51 50 48 45 41 36 30 14 581
6-SS50-010 / 06 4 3 64 63 62 60 57 54 49 44 36 15.5 641
6-SS50-010 / 07 4 3 75 74 72 70 67 63 58 51 43 17 702
6-SS50-010 / 08 5 3.7 85 84 82 80 77 72 66 58 49 18.5 762
6-SS50-010 / 09 6 4.5 96 95 93 90 87 82 75 66 56 20 823

Weight
Approx
Pump
length lpm 0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
lps 0 0.8 1.7 2.5 3.3 4.2 5.0 5.8
HP kW m³/h 0 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 Kg mm
6-SS50-012 / 04 3 2.2
 H
ea
d
 in
 m
ete
r
42 41 39 37 33 28 20 10 11.5 453
6-SS50-012 / 06 4 3 63 61 59 55 50 42 31 15 13.5 533
6-SS50-012 / 08 5 3.7 84 82 79 74 67 56 41 21 15 613
6-SS50-012 / 09 6 4.5 94 92 88 82 74 61 45 26 16 653
6-SS50-012 / 10 7.5 5.5 105 102 98 92 82 68 50 29 17 693
6-SS50-012 / 12 7.5 5.5 125 122 117 110 99 83 58 32 18.5 773

d
 in
 m
ete
r
32.8 31.5 30.5 28 25 20.5 14.5 8 10.5 413
6-SS50-015 / 04 3 2.2 42 41 39 36 31 25 17 7 11.5 453
6-SS50-015 / 05 4 3 53 51 49 44 39 31 21 9 12.5 493
6-SS50-015 / 06 5 3.7 64 63 60 55 49 40 28 14 13.5 533
6-SS50-015 / 07 5 3.7 75 72 70 65 57 46 32 16 14.5 573
6-SS50-015 / 08 6 4.5 86 82 79 74 65 52 37 18 15.5 613
6-SS50-015 / 09 7.5 5.5 95 92 88 82 73 58 41 22 16.2 653
6-SS50-015 / 10 7.5 5.5 107 103 100 92 81 65 46 23 17 693
6-SS50-015 / 12 10 7.5 127 124 121 112 98 79 57 30 19 773
6-SS50-015 / 13 10 7.5 138 134 129 120 108 88 63 35 20 813
6-SS50-015 / 15 12.5 9.3 160 156 150 138 123 100 71 37 21.9 893
6-SS50-015 / 16 12.5 9.3 171 166 158 146 129 104 74 39 23 933
6-SS50-015 / 18 15 11 193 187 179 163 143 116 80 43 24.7 1013
6-SS50-015 / 19 15 11 204 197 189 172 151 122 84 45 25.5 1053
6-SS50-015 / 20 15 11 215 207 199 181 159 128 88 47 26.7 1093

length lpm 0 50 100 150 200 233 300 350 400
lps 0.0 0.8 1.7 2.5 3.3 3.9 5.0 5.8 6.7
HP kW m³/h 0 3 6 9 12 14 18 21 24 Kg mm
6-SS50-017 / 02 1.5 1.1
 H
ea
d
 in
 m
ete
r
22 22 21 20 19 17 13 9 5 9.5 399
6-SS50-017 / 03 2 1.5 33 32 32 30 28 25 19 14 7 11 460
6-SS50-017 / 04 3 2.2 44 43 42 41 37 34 25 18 10 12.5 520
6-SS50-017 / 05 4 3 56 54 53 51 47 42 32 23 12 14 581
6-SS50-017 / 06 4 3 67 65 63 61 56 50 38 27 14 15.5 641
6-SS50-017 / 07 5 3.7 75 73 72 69 63 58 43 30 15 17 702
6-SS50-017 / 08 6 4.5 86 84 82 79 72 66 49 34 17 18.5 762
6-SS50-017 / 09 6 4.5 97 94 92 89 81 74 55 38 19 20 823
6-SS50-017 / 10 7.5 5.5 109 106 105 101 94 85 64 46 24 21.5 883

 H
ea
d
 in
 m
ete
r
34 32 30 28 23 18 10 2 11 428
6-SS50-021/ 04 4 3 46 44 41 38 32 24 14 5 12 473
6-SS50-021 / 05 5 3.7 58 55 52 48 40 30 18 7 13 518
6-SS50-021/ 06 6 4.5 69 65 62 57 48 36 22 8 14 563
6-SS50-021 / 07 7.5 5.5 79 76 73 67 56 42 26 7 15 608
6-SS50-021 / 08 7.5 5.5 91 87 83 77 64 49 30 9 16 653
6-SS50-021/ 10 10 7.5 119 112 104 97 80 63 39 19 18 743
6-SS50-021 / 12 12.5 9.3 137 131 125 115 97 74 45 18 20 833
6-SS50-021 / 13 15 11 150 144 137 126 108 83 52 20 21 878
6-SS50-021/ 15 15 11 175 168 159 147 124 96 61 25 23 968
6-SS50-021 / 17 17.5 13 198 190 180 167 141 108 69 28 25 1058
6-SS50-021/ 20 20 15 228 218 205 189 155 119 74 28 28 1193
6-SS50-021 / 24 25 18.5 274 262 246 227 186 143 89 34 32 1373

Weight
Approx
Pump
length lpm 0 200 333 400 450 500 550 600
lps 0 3.3 5.6 6.7 7.5 8.3 9.2 10
HP kW m³/h 0 12 20 24 27 30 33 36 Kg mm
6-SS50-027 / 03 4 3
 H
ea
d
 in
 m
ete
r
38 33 28 25 23 20 17 14 12.6 548
6-SS50-027 / 04 6 4.5 51 44 37 33 30 27 23 18 14.4 638
6-SS50-027 / 06 7.5 5.5 77 66 56 50 46 40 34 27 18 818
6-SS50-027 / 07 9 6.7 91 79 68 61 56 49 43 35 19.8 908
6-SS50-027 / 08 10 7.5 104 90 78 70 64 57 49 40 21.6 998
6-SS50-027 / 10 12.5 9.3 132 114 97 87 79 69 58 46 25.1 1178

length lpm 0 67 200 267 300 333 400 467 2.3 533 600 650
lps 0 1.1 3.3 4.4 5.0 5.6 6.7 7.8 8.3 8.9 10.0 10.8
HP kW m³/h 0 4 12 16 18 20 24 28 30 32 36 39 Kg mm
6-SS50-030  / 05 7.5 5.5
 H
ea
d
 in
 m
ete
r
58 58 54 51 49 48 45 41 38 35 28 22 14 766
6-SS50-030  / 06 7.5 5.5 69 69 64 60 59 57 53 48 45 42 32 25 15.2 862
6-SS50-030  / 07 10 7.5 80 81 75 71 69 67 63 57 54 49 39 31 16.5 958
6-SS50-030  / 08 10 7.5 92 92 85 80 78 76 71 64 60 55 44 34 18.6 1054
6-SS50-030  / 09 12.5 9.3 103 104 96 91 88 86 80 73 69 63 50 39 20.2 1150
6-SS50-030  / 10 12.5 9.3 114 115 106 100 98 95 89 80 75 69 55 43 21.5 1246
6-SS50-030  / 11 12.5 9.3 125 125 116 110 106 103 96 87 82 75 59 46 23.6 1342
6-SS50-030  / 12 15 11 137 138 127 121 117 114 106 97 90 83 66 52 25.2 1438
6-SS50-030  / 13 15 11 148 148 137 130 126 122 114 103 97 89 70 55 27 1594

length lpm 0 167 333 500 667 767 833 917 1000
lps 0 2.8 5.6 8.3 11.1 12.8 13.9 15.3 16.7
HP kW m³/h 0 10 20 30 40 46 50 55 60 Kg mm
 H
ea
d
 in
 m
ete
r
6-SS50-046 / 02 5 3.7 27 26 24 20 17 15 13 10 7 16 493
6-SS50-046 / 03 6 4.5 40 39 36 31 26 22 19 15 11 17 606
6-SS50-046 / 04 7.5 5.5 54 52 48 41 34 29 25 20 14 19.5 719
6-SS50-046 / 05 10 7.5 67 65 60 51 43 37 32 25 18 21.5 832
6-SS50-046 / 06 12.5 9.3 80 78 71 61 51 44 38 30 21 24 945
6-SS50-046 / 08 15 11 106 102 95 82 70 62 56 46 33 29 1171
6-SS50-046 / 11 20 15 142 139 128 110 93 81 73 60 45 37 1510
6-SS50-046 / 14 25 18.5 183 176 162 140 119 102 91 74 53 44.5 1849
6-SS50-046 / 16 30 22 211 205 186 161 138 122 108 88 65 49.5 2075
6-SS50-046 / 10 20 15 132 129 119 104 89 79 70 56 42 31.5 1397

Weight
Approx
Pump
length lpm 0 167 333 500 667 833 1000 1167
lps 0 2.8 5.6 8.3 11.1 13.9 16.7 19.4
HP kW m³/h 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 Kg mm
 H
ea
d
 in
  m
e
ter
6-SS50-060 / 02 5 3.7 28 27 25 22 19 16 13 9 15 493
6-SS50-060 / 03 7.5 5.5 42 41 38 33 29 24 20 14 17 606
6-SS50-060 / 04 10 7.5 56 54 50 44 39 33 26 19 19 719
6-SS50-060 / 05 12.5 9.3 70 68 63 57 49 42 34 25 21.5 832
6-SS50-060 / 06 15 11 84 81 76 68 59 50 41 30 24 945
6-SS50-060 / 07 17.5 13 96 93 87 78 68 60 49 36 26 1058
6-SS50-060 / 09 20 15 122 118 110 96 85 74 60 43 31.5 1284